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Central Lane Metropolitan Planning Organization

From: ksandow@sbcglobal.net
Sent: Sunday, June 23, 2013 11:56 AM
To: ZELENKA Alan; we.emx@ltd.org; Rick.Krochalis@dot.gov; NELL Lisa (OR); 

Kenneth.Feldman@dot.gov; Thomas.Radmilovich@dot.gov; *Eugene Mayor, City Council, 
and City Manager; BROWN George R; TAYLOR Betty L; OurMoneyOurTransit@gmail.com; 
POLING George A; CLARK Mike; Pat.M.Farr@ci.eugene.or.us; 
Andrea.F.Ortiz@ci.eugene.or.us; PRYOR Chris E; BOZIEVICH Jay K; LEIKEN Sid W; 
SORENSON Pete; Rob.Handy@co.lane.or.us; STEWART Faye H; Central Lane Metropolitan 
Planning Organization; ksandow@sbcglobal.net

Subject: EA Comments opposing West Eugene EmX

Katherine Sandow has written to you about the EA Comments opposing West Eugene EmX, their message is as follows. 
 
"I am really glad that the West Eugene EmX is going through! As the mother of two special needs kids it is important to 
me to know that my kids as they grow will have access to the whole of Eugene. My husband is a professional who works 
in West Eugene and it is good to know that there are options other that cars available to us." 
 
You can contact Katherine Sandow via email, ksandow@sbcglobal.net  or mail (if available):  
   
    


